Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga

NpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AuctaHuma 5
13.12.2023 - 11:19

11 - 14 net
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe

3annbiB 113 13

3
4
5
6

KOKLWWNHA Huka
BUTOBCKAA Mapus
BEAEPHWKOBA EBa
NNOCKYTOBA EkaTepuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 13

PABXXAEBA [unaHa
UEPEMNAHOBA lNonuHa
HUKNTNHA Onbra
LWNEMNOYEHKO Odapbs

lof poxaeHns

BPBIIEBA AneHa
KO3bIPb BepoHuka
VIBAHOBA AnuHa
MPOTOMOINOBA ApuHa
KNCTEPEBA Mapraputa

O~NoOOOTA~,WNPEFO

3anabiB 3 13 13

O oOoO~NO UL~ WNEO

SANTYUKAA Onbra
APYXWHWHA Apocnasa
KAMEHEBA Japbs
FTOJIEHKOBA Mapus
CANNOBA AnekcaHpgpa
CYNMMOBA BukTopus
OTNYLWEHHMKOBA fapbs
MAK/TAYKOBA Ennsaseta
BPEVIIA ExaTepuHa
FTAN®YNNHA Banepus

3annbiB 4 n3 13

0
1

KWPCAHOBA [apbs
EMEJIMHA Banepus

2 HOBNUKAA Banepus
3 3APEUKAA KpuctuHa
4 KYOAPABLEEBA 3nnuHa
5 CATANJAK MapbsiHa

6 LIBETKOBA Banepus

7 JOCTOBAJIOBA 305

8 CEPIrEEBA HOnus

9 XNNEBHWKOBA lMonnHa

09 2woH CLIOP "AHrapa" 1:45.00
11 lwoH CLUOP Onumnuel, NpKyTCK 1:37.00
12 lwoH CLUOP Onumnuel, NpKyTCK 1:40.00
12 "CLlW no nnasaHuo", r.AbakaH NT
12 1lwoH MBY AO CLW3 r.Uuta 1:35.00
11 1 CLU YepemxoBckas 1:35.00
11 m CLUOP Onumnuey, MpkyTck 1:31.00
09 1wH MAY [0 "CLU"-18 r.Ynan-Ya3 "3onotoii Apal:30.50
12 MBY OO CL3 r.Uuta 1:28.00
12 KonbLoBckue Hagexabl 1:30.00
12 1lwoH MAY 00 "CLW"-18 r.¥YnaH-Ya3 "3onotoin Apal:31.00
11 m ®CK Lenexos 1:33.00
12 MAY A0 CLUOP "LienTtp BBC™ 1:35.00
11 m CLU KOHocTb Lenexos 1:28.00
11 1 CLU "OBopel, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" T. MpkyTCcK  1:27.50
12 11 Ay o P6 Pcwin 1:27.00
100 m CLUIOP "AHrapa" 1:25.50
12 CLWK "CnopTtuBHas nura" 1:24.23
12 CLUOP "O6b" 1:25.00
11 m CLl "Asopew, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" 1. MpkyTCck  1:27.00
11 m KCIM"Mapnun" 1:27.00
100 m CLUOP Onumnuey, MpkyTck 1:28.00
12 rAY 0O HCO "CLIOP BBC" 1:28.00
09 | CLU YepemxoBckas 1:23.55
11 1 CLWLK "CnoptuBHaa nura" 1:23.50
12 11 CLU "OBopel, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" T. MpkyTCcK  1:23.00
12 1 Konbuosckme Hagexabl 1:22.00
12 CLUOP Onumnuey, MpkyTck 1:22.00
11 lwon CLUOP Onumnuew, NpkyTCK 1:22.00
10 | M/K "Cunbénpb" 1:22.00
11 m MBY A0 CL3 r.Yuta 1:23.00
11 CLl "Asopew, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" 1. MpkyTCck  1:23.53
11 1 CLIOP Onumnuey, MpkyTcK 1:24.00

BCK "ConHeuHblii" 6acceiiH 25 m

3M1EKTPOHHAsA cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHn Swiss-Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Irkutsk Region

19.12.2023 13:42 - CtpaHuua 1



Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga
WMpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AuctaHuma 5, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe

3annbiB 5 13 13

0 AYOKNHA AnekcaHapa 12 1 CLUOP "O6b" 1:21.50
1 BEJIbTUNETEPOBA Codbs 1 1 MBY OO CW3 r.Yunta 1:21.00
2 3MEEBA AnekcaHgpa 12 1 Tomckass ObnactHas Ciop 1:20.36
3 UbILAPEBA Codbs 1 1 CLU "OBopew, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" I. MpkyTCcKk  1:20.00
4 TOPAVMEHKO AHacTacus 1 1 M6oy [o Cw Ne5 1:20.00
5 KONNECHUKOBA AneHa 12 1 MBY CLU "Pycny" BnaanBoCTOK 1:20.00
6 TPOPNMOBA AnekcaHgpa 10 1 KCIM"MapnuH" 1:20.00
7 WAWNEBCKAA Taucus 10 lwov MAY OO "CLW"-18 r.¥YnaH-Ya3 "3onotoin Apal:20.56
8 ®AJEEBA Basiepus 10 1 CLUOP Onumnuew, VpkyTck 1:21.00
9 MAKCAKOBA AHHa 10 1 MKY OO CLU Cnaprtak 1:21.50
3an/biB 6 13 13
0 NO3AHAKOBA Buktopus 11 1 "NpKyT-3eHnT" 1:19.90
1 WEMNIOK AnvHa 100 1 MAY 0O CLWUIOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:19.00
2 CEPIrEEBA EkatepuHa 11 MBY OO CW r.CasHcka 1:19.00
3 HOBAKOBCKASA Kupa 09 | MKY OO CLU CnapTtak 1:18.00
4 NAMKOBA EnusaseTa 12 | "CLU no nnasaHuio", r.A6akaH 1:18.00
5 TOKAPEBA Anuca 1 1 rAy 4O HCO "CLlOP BBC" 1:18.00
6 BPKOXHOBA EBa 12 | CLl "Asopey, cnopTa"tOHoCcTL" 1. MpkyTck  1:18.50
7 KOB3APEHKO Anéna 12 11 MAY O CLIOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:19.00
8 YCOJIbLUEBA AHacTacus 10 1 CLIOP "O6b" 1:19.00
9 YEBAHEHKO Coghbs 11 1 MAY O CLIOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:20.00
3anabiB 7 13 13
0 NYENAKOBA EnnzaBeta 12 | "CLWW"O6unenHbIin" r.PyoLoBCK 1:18.00
1 COBOJIEBA Anuca 12 1 MAY OO CLUIOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:17.90
2 CUIAPEBA AnekcaHgpa 100 1 MAY OO CLUIOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:17.00
3 XOMYTOBA EkaTtepuHa 1 1 CLUOP "O6b" 1:16.56
4 BEOBPOBHVKOBA AHacTacus 1 1 MBY OO CW3 r.Yunta 1:16.10
5 BAOBWHA Bapsapa 1 1 CLUOP "O6b" 1:16.16
6 KASAHLEBA KpuctunHa 10 1 CLUOP Onumnuew, VpkyTck 1:17.00
7 EPEMWHA AHacTtacus 10 1 "NpkyT-3eHuT" 1:17.00
8 TYLEBA lNMonunHa 11 1 [HOCLL Neol Yconbe-Cunb 1:18.00
9 TOPBYHOBA ApuHa 11 1 BY OO r. Omcka "CLUOP Ne 6" 1:18.00
3ansbie 8 3 13
0 XANNNTOBA AHxernuka 09 | MBY OO CLlW r.CasiHcKa 1:16.00
1 WETNHNHA Bapsapa 11 1 KpaeBas crnoptmBHas LiKosia 1:16.00
2 BNIWWHAKOBA ApuHa 100 1 CLIOP "O6b" 1:16.00
3 BYTbI/IbCKAA Codhbs 09 | MBY OO CW3 r.Yunta 1:15.60
4 EUUHA Buktopus 12 1 CLUOP "O6b" 1:15.00
5 BE3PYKOBA Bapsapa 100 1 MBY OO CW3 r.Yunta 1:15.00
6 BEJIKNHA TasnbsaHa 11 MAY O CLUOP "UeHTp BBC™ 1:15.70
7 LWWABA/TKOBA AHHa 100 1 AHOCLU Nel Yconbe-Cub 1:16.00
8 MMAAKOBA NpuHa 09 | KpacHokameHck MAYO "CLU" 1:16.00
9 KPbIBOHOXXKO AHacTtacus 10 1 "CLU"KO6uneliHblii" r.Py6L0BCK 1:16.00
BCK "ConHeuHblii" 6acceiiH 25 m 3M1EKTPOHHAsA cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHn Swiss-Timing
Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640 Registered to Siberian Federal District/Irkutsk Region 19.12.2023 13:42 - CTpaHuua 2



Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga
WMpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AuctaHuma 5, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe

3annbiB 9 n3 13

TUMO®DEEBA ApuHa
UYb Ennsaseta
MAALLUKMHA TMonuHa
BACWU/IBEBA YnbsiHa
CABEJIBEBA Apocnasa
TPOMOBA MapuHa
KY3bMEHKO Cocpus
AJTEXVHA MonunHa
rYLYNn Anactacus
CY3rAEBA TatbsiHa

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

3annbiB 10 n3 13

COJIOATOBA KceHus
NINXAUKAA Axa
MEPEBEPWHA Codpbs
HACAKOBA Aguca
NMOHAMAPEBA [apbs
WYMWNUHA Mapus
TATAPEHKWMHA PycnaHa
BOYAPOBA Mapus
KOMbITUHA AHHa
UYBAPOBA Codpus

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

3annbiB 11 13 13

OBYNHHNKOBA Cohbs
NMECKOBA Codbs
LWAXYPOBA Codbs
TAPACOBA AHHa
UEYYJIMHA Hagexna
HEYAEBA Bapsapa
NbICVKOBA YnbsHa
AHACTACBEBA lMonuHa
HA3APOBA EnunsaBseTta
KPEMHWC Hatanba

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

3annbiB 12 n3 13

TPEHbKAEBA KceHus
CTEMOBASA Mapus
BPYB/IEBCKAS Monuxa
KPHOKOBA Ennsaseta
rNY30A Oapbs
LUAMKOBCKAS Anekcanapa
BAVI3EPOBA YnbsiHa
NABPVHEHKO KceHus
KOPCAKOBA [apbs
POMAHOBA Cothbs

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

09
09
11
10
10
11
11
12
09
10

10
11
11
10
11
09
11
09
11
10

09
09
10
11
10
09
10
10
09
10

10
10
10
11
09
10
09
09
09
10

- T X~

MBY O CW3 r.Yuta

"CLU no nnaBaHuw", r.AbakaH
MBbYAO ClW "Crapt"

MBY O CW3 r.Yuta

CLUOP "O6b"

CW "Temn"

CLUOP "3Hepruna"

MAY 0O CLIOP "LienTtp BBC™
MBY 0O CLU3 r.Yuta

"CLU no nnaBaHuio", r.AbakaH

M/K "Cunéunpb"

CLUOP "O6b"
"CLU"KO6uneliHblii" r.Py6L0BCK
CLUOP Onumnuew, VpkyTck
MBY A0 CLU3 r.Uurta

rAY O HCO "CLWOP BBC"
CLUOP "O6b"

KpaeBas cnopTuBHas Lwkona
CLUOP "3Hepruna"

MAY 0O CLWOP "UeHTp BBC"

M/K "Cunéunpb"
"CLU"KO6uneliHbIii" r.Py6L0BCK
MBY OO CLW3 r.Yuta

CLUOP "3Hepruna"

rAY 0O HCO "CLUOP BBC"
OHOCLU Nel Yconbe-Cunb

MBY 0O CLU3 r.Yuta

CLIOP "O6b"

MAY 0O CLUOP "LlenTtp BBC™
CLU Necoxmmuk YcTb-Nnmmck

CLUOP "O6b"

MAY CLU HOHoCTb

MAY OO CLU Pekoppg Bpartck

CLUOP "3Heprua"

MBY A0 CLWOP "Onumn"

Mk "Cnaprtak"

MAYAO CLU Pekoppg Bpatck

CL "OBopeL, cnopTa"tOHOCTL" 1. VIpKYyTCK
Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cwiop

CLU Necoxmmuk YcTb-Nnmmck

1:14.50
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:13.90
1:13.60
1:13.67
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.10
1:14.50

1:13.40
1:13.40
1:13.11
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.02
1:13.40
1:13.40
1:13.50

1:12.56
1:12.50
1:12.01
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.50
1:12.50
1:13.00

1:10.66
1:10.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.00
1:08.99
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.63
1:11.00

BCK "ConHeuHblii" 6acceiiH 25 m

3M1EKTPOHHAsA cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHn Swiss-Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Irkutsk Region

19.12.2023 13:42 - CtpaHuua 3



Bcepoccuiickne copeBHOBaHMs No nnaesaHunio "Kyb6ok Cnbupn" 13-15 gekabpsa 2023 roga
WMpkyTck, 13. - 15.12.2023

AuctaHuma 5, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe

3annbiB 13 13 13

0 NMAOYCEHKO AnekcaHgpa
1 KATJEEBA Codtus

2 MACNOBA Cothus

3 WINTOBA Bapsapa

4 MOJIEWYK EkaTtepuHa

5 AEMNOOBA lanvHa

6 KOCbIX EnuszaBseTta

7 JEMWOEHKO AHacTtacus
8 ATA®OHOBA KpuctuHa

9 ACEEBA AHacTtacus

09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
10

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MbYAO CU "Crapt"

CLIOP Onumnuew, VpkyTck
CLUOP "O6b"

M/K "Cwnbnpb"

MAY [0 CLWIOP "UeHTp BBC"
ABC Cuéry

MAY 00O CLWOP "UeHTp BBC"
Mk "Cnaprtak"

MBOY COLL Ne35

MAY 00O CLWOP "UeHTp BBC"

1:08.00
1:07.80
1:07.27
1:07.00
1:04.90
1:05.00
1:07.00
1:07.34
1:08.00
1:08.00

BCK "ConHeuHblii" 6acceiiH 25 m

3M1EKTPOHHAsA cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHn Swiss-Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Irkutsk Region

19.12.2023 13:42 - CtpaHuua 4



