, 13. - 15.12.2023

5 13.12.2023 - 11:19	, 100m	11 - 14
1 13 3 4 5 6	09 2 " " 11 1 12 1 12 III " ", .	1:45.00 1:37.00 1:40.00 NT
2 13 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	12	1:35.00 1:35.00 1:31.00 1:30.50 1:28.00 1:30.00 1:31.00 1:33.00
3 13 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	11 III 11 III " " " 12 III " " " 12 III " " " 11 III " " " " 11 III " " " " 11 III " " " " 10 III 12 III " " "	1:28.00 1:27.50 1:27.00 1:25.50 1:24.23 1:25.00 1:27.00 1:27.00 1:28.00
4 13 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	09 11 " " " " 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	1:23.55 1:23.50 . 1:23.00 1:22.00 1:22.00 1:22.00 1:22.00 1:23.00 . 1:23.53 1:24.00

13. - 15.12.2023

, 13 15.12.2023					
5,	, 100m				
513					
0 1	12 11 12	 	3 .	1:21.50 1:21.00 1:20.36	
2 3 4 5	11 11 11 12	 	" " . 5	1:20.00 1:20.00 1:20.00	
6 7	10 10 10	 1 	" "-18 "	1:20.00 1:20.56	
8	10	III III		1:21.00 1:21.50	
<u>6 13</u>	11	II "	_ "	1:19.90	
1 2 3	10 11 09	II III II		1:19.00 1:19.00 1:18.00	
4 5	12 11 12	" 	", . " " "	1:18.00 1:18.00 1:18.50	
6 7 8 9	12 10	III II	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:19.00 1:19.00	
9 713	11	III		1:20.00	
0	12 12	" 	" . "	1:18.00 1:17.90	
2 3	10 11	II II	" "	1:17.00 1:16.56	
4 5 6	11 11 10	 	3 .	1:16.10 1:16.16 1:17.00	
7 8 9	10 11 11	" 	- " 1 - . " 6"	1:17.00 1:18.00 1:18.00	
<u>8 13</u>					
0 1 2 3 4	09 11 10 09 12	 	" " 3 . " "	1:16.00 1:16.00 1:16.00 1:15.60 1:15.00	
5 6 7 8	10 11 10 09	 	3 . " " "	1:15.00 1:15.70 1:16.00 1:16.00	
9	10	" "	" .	1:16.00	

, 13. - 15.12.2023

, 13 15.12.2023					
5,	100m				
9 13					
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	09 II 3 1:14.50 09 I " ", . 1:14.00 11 II " " 1:14.00 10 II 3 1:13.90 1:13.60 11 1:13.67 11 II " 1:14.00 1:14.00 12 III " " 1:14.00 1:14.10 10 II " " 1:14.50				
10 13					
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10				
11 13					
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	09 I / " " 1:12.56 09 I " " 1:12.50 10 I 3 1:12.01 1:12.01 11 II " " 1:12.00 10 I " " 1:12.00 10 I 3 1:12.00 10 I " 1:12.50 09 I " " 1:12.50 10 II - 1:13.00				
12 13					
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 I " " 1:10.66 10 1:10.00 10 I 1:09.00 11 I " " 1:08.00 10 I " " 1:08.00 10 I " " 1:09.00 09 I " " " 1:10.00 09 I " " " 1:10.00 09 I 1:10.63 10 I - 1:11.00				

" " 13-15 2023

, 13. - 15.12.2023

, 101 1011212							
5,	, 100m						
13_	<u>13</u>						
0		09	I		" "		1:08.00
1		09					1:07.80
2		09	ı	"	"		1:07.27
3		10		/ "	"		1:07.00
4		10			"	II .	1:04.90
5		09					1:05.00
6		10			"	II .	1:07.00
7		09		"	"		1:07.34
8		09			35		1:08.00
9		10			11	"	1:08.00

" " 25 Swiss-Timing